®
The Sable Frame 2 is a versatile fixed frame projection screen for Home Cinema and Commercial applications.
Scan for product
video
2015 SableFrame 2 Series Product Brochure
SableFrame 2 Series
The Sable Frame 2 is a versatile fixed frame projection screen for Home Cinema and Com-
mercial applications.
1 www.elitescreens.com/sableframe2
Screen Material:
• Award winning Home Theater Screen with full tension uniformity
• Outstanding picture quality at any viewing angle with no compromise
 in resolution or brightness
• CineWhite 1.1 Gain flat tensioned material
• Standard black backing eliminates light penetration
• Wide viewing angle with excellent diffusion uniformity
• Active 3D and 4K Ultra HD Ready
Frame and Installation:
• 2.4" width frame and is velvet coated
• Split-frame design facilitates lower shipping costs without sacrificing
 quality
• Easy to assemble and install in minutes
• Wall brackets allow screen to slide horizontally for properly centered
 installation
• Installation kit includes: Wood screws & anchors, Wall Brackets,
 Screwdriver, Mallet
Quality and Reliability:
• Standard 2-year parts and labor warranty
• 3-year warranty ENR-G (Educational, Non-profit, Religious or
 Government/Military) – US Only
2www.elitescreens.com/sableframe2
Model Screen Diag. &
Aspect Ratio
View Height
(in)
View Width
(in)
View Height
(cm)
View Width
(cm)
N.W.
(lbs.)
G.W.
(lbs.)
N.W.
(kgs)
G.W.
(Kgs)
Packaging Dimensions
(LxHxW) Gain Screen Material
ER92WH2 92"(16:9) 45.0 79.9 124.0 221.0 23.0 31.0 10.5 14.1 56.7"x6.7"x11.8 1.1 CineWhite
ER100WH2 100" (16:9) 49.0 87.0 124.5 221.0 22.4 34.2 10.1 15.5 61.42"X6.69"X11.81" 1.1 CineWhite
ER106WH2 106" (16:9) 51.9 92.2 131.8 234.2 25.9 35.0 11.8 15.9 63.54"x6.7"x11.81" 1.1 CineWhite
ER110WH2 110" (16:9) 54.0 96.0 137.2 243.8 25.9 35.6 11.8 16.2 65.51"x6.69"x11.81" 1.1 CineWhite
ER120WH2 120"(16:9) 59.0 104.7 167.6 297.2 28.2 38.3 11.1 15.5 69.69"X6.69"X11.81" 1.1 CineWhite
ER135WH2 135"(16:9) 66.0 117.0 167.6 297.1 1.1 CineWhite
ER150WH2 150" (16:9) 73.6 130.7 186.9 332.0 33.4 45.8 15.2 20.8 85.63"x5.71"x15.75" 1.1 CineWhite
ER180WH2 180"(16:9) 88.3 156.9 224.3 398.5 1.1 CineWhite
ER200WH2 200(16:9) 98.0 174.0 248.9 442.0 1.1 CineWhite
ER109WX2 109"(16:10) 57.5 92.0 146.0 233.6 24.4 35.9 11.1 16.3 69.4"x6.7"x11.81" 1.1 CineWhite
ER114WX2 114"(16:10) 60.0 96.0 152.4 243.8 1.1 CineWhite
ER115WH2-Wide 115"(2.35:1) 45.1 106.0 114.6 269.2
Please visit www.elitescreens.com
Please visit www.elitescreens.com
Please visit www.elitescreens.com
Please visit www.elitescreens.com
Please visit www.elitescreens.com 1.1 CineWhite
ER125WH2-Wide 125"(2.35:1) 49.0 115.2 124.5 292.5 27.8 37.4 12.6 16.9 67.13"x5.51"x15.75 1.1 CineWhite
ER138WH2-Wide 138"(2.35:1) 54.0 126.9 137.2 322.3 31.5 41.0 14.3 18.6 73.03"x5.51"x15.75" 1.1 CineWhite
SableFrame 2 Series
Model Screen Diag. &
Aspect Ratio Overall Width (A1) Viewing Width (A) Overall Height (B1) Viewing Height (B) Frame Width (C) Frame Depth (D)
ER92WH2 92" (16:9) 84.9 80.2 49.8 45.1 2.4 1.6
ER100WH2 100" (16:9) 91.9 87.2 53.7 49 2.4 1.6
ER106WH2 106" (16:9) 97.1 92.4 56.7 52 2.4 1.6
ER110WH2 110" (16:9) 100.6 95.9 58.7 53.9 2.4 1.6
ER120WH2 120" (16:9) 109.3 104.6 63.5 58.8 2.4 1.6
ER135WH2 135" (16:9) 122.4 117.7 70.9 66.1 2.4 1.6
ER150WH2 150" (16:9) 135.4 130.7 78.3 73.6 2.4 1.6
ER180WH2 180" (16:9) 161.6 156.9 92.9 88.2 2.4 1.6
ER200WH2 200" (16:9) 179.1 174.4 102.8 98 2.4 1.6
ER109WX2 109" (16:10) 96.7 92 62.2 57.5 2.4 1.6
ER114WX2 114" (16:10) 100.7 96 64.7 60 2.4 1.6
ER115WH2-Wide 115"(2.35:1) 110.6 105.8 49.8 45 2.4 1.6
ER125WH2-Wide 125"(2.35:1) 119.7 115 53.7 48.9 2.4 1.6
ER138WH2-Wide 138"(2.35:1) 131.7 127 58.7 54 2.4 1.6
Unit: inch
Model Screen Diag. &
Aspect Ratio Overall Width (A1) Viewing Width (A) Overall Height (B1) Viewing Height (B) Frame Width (C) Frame Depth (D)
ER92WH2 92" (16:9) 2157 2037 1265 1145 60 40
ER100WH2 100" (16:9) 2334 2214 1365 1245 60 40
ER106WH2 106" (16:9) 2467 2347 1440 1320 60 40
ER110WH2 110" (16:9) 2555 2435 1490 1370 60 40
ER120WH2 120" (16:9) 2777 2657 1614 1494 60 40
ER135WH2 135" (16:9) 3110 2990 1800 1680 60 40
ER150WH2 150" (16:9) 3440 3320 1990 1870 60 40
ER180WH2 180" (16:9) 4105 3985 2360 2240 60 40
ER200WH2 200" (16:9) 4550 4430 2610 2490 60 40
ER109WX2 109" (16:10) 2456 2336 1579 1460 60 40
ER114WX2 114" (16:10) 2557 2438 1643 1524 60 40
ER115WH2-Wide 115"(2.35:1) 2808 2688 1264 1144 60 40
ER125WH2-Wide 125"(2.35:1) 3041 2921 1363 1243 60 40
ER138WH2-Wide 138"(2.35:1) 3345 3225 1492 1372 60 40
Unit: mm
SableFrame 2 Dimensions Table
The listed measurements are for general reference only. Please contact Elite Screens to verify product design and dimensions before attempting to integrate its products with any structural or furniture modification.
Although a manufacturer may offer product advice, it may be taken or disregarded at the integrator’s discretion. Elite Screens will not be held responsible or be otherwise liable for faulty installations.
A1
B1
C
A
B
D
40
31.7
2.75.4
Unit:mm100
10.6
6.5
9.5 31